Semester 2 Draft TT2024 2025 CELCAT [

Room timetable - FHE SOE 326 {SR3} (Wks S2W1-S2W12) web publisher

08:00AM | 09:00AM | 10:00AM | 11:00AM | 12:00PM | 01:00PM | 02:00PM | 03:00PM | 04:00PM | 05:00PM | 06:00PM | 07:00PM | 08:00PM | 09:00PM

Postgraduate, 04:30PM-07:30PM, Wks
S2W1-S2W12 [=12]

Course: EDRS 6210

Staff: HARRY,Sharmila

Rooms: FHE SOE 130; FHE SOE 131,
FHE SOE 221; FHE SOE 325 {SR2};
FHE SOE 326 {SR3}; FHE SOE South
Block Old Library

Tue Monday

Wednesday

Tutorial, Lecture, Wks S2W1-S2W12 [=12]

Wks S2W2p Course: EDSC 2221

S2w12 Staff: RAMSAWAK-JODHA,Nalini
[=11] Rooms: FHE SOE 325 {SR2}; FHE
Course: SOE 326 {SR3}

HIST 2004
Staff:
RAMSAY,
Allison
Rooms:
FHE SOE
325 {SR2};
FHE SOE
326 {SR3}

Friday @ Thu

Lecture, 04:30PM-07:30PM, Wks S2W/[L-
S2W12 [=12]

Course: COCR 1052

Staff: SKERRIT,Paulson

Rooms: FHE SOE 325 {SR2}; FHE
SOE 326 {SR3}; FHE SOE
AUDITORIUM

Page 1, published 29-Nov-24 12:07:49 PM - University of the West Indies St. Augustine - CELCAT Timetabling (continued...)



Semester 2 Draft TT2024 2025

Room timetable - FHE SOE 326 {SR3} (Wks S2W1-S2W12)

CELCAT

web publisher

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

09:00PM

Sat

Sun

Page 2, published 29-Nov-24 12:07:49 PM - University of the West Indies St. Augustine - CELCAT Timetabling




