Semester_2_Draft_TT2024_2025



Room timetable - FHE SOE 326 {SR3} (Wks S2W1-S2W12)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM	09:00PM
Monday									S2W Cours Staffs Roon FHE FHE	graduate, 04:3 1-S2W12 [=12 se: EDRS 6210 : HARRY,Shar ns: FHE SOE SOE 221; FHE SOE 326 {SR c Old Library				
Tue														
Wednesday							Tutorial, Wks S2W2- S2W12 [=11] Course: HIST 2004 Staff: RAMSAY, Allison Rooms: FHE SOE 325 {SR2}; FHE SOE 326 {SR3}		Lecture, Wks S2W1-S2W12 [=12] Course: EDSC 2221 Staff: RAMSAWAK-JODHA,Nalini Rooms: FHE SOE 325 {SR2}; FHE SOE 326 {SR3}					
Thu														
Friday									Lecture, 04:30PM-07:30PM, Wks S2W1-S2W12 [=12] Course: COCR 1052 Staff: SKERRIT, Paulson Rooms: FHE SOE 325 {SR2}; FHE SOE 326 {SR3}; FHE SOE AUDITORIUM					

Semester_2_Draft_TT2024_2025



Room timetable - FHE SOE 326 {SR3} (Wks S2W1-S2W12)

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM	09:00PM
Sat														
Sun														